AF’T ATA Document G701™ — 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDE WFORMATION:
Renovations at North Hunterdon Contract For: Renovations at North Change Order \Iun?ber: 003
High School Hunterdon High School E
Annandale, New Jersey

Date: August 22, 2018 Date: December 5,2018
OWNER: (Name and address) ARCRHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR| (Ngime and address)
North Hunterdon-Voorhees DMR Architects CMG of Easﬁunjnc.
Regional High School District 777 Terrace Avenue, Suite 604 400 South Greenyvood Avenue,
1445 State Route 31 South Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604 Suite 300 —
Annandale, NJ 08801 . Easton, PA 18045

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: -
(Insert a delailed description of the change and, if' applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. A Isg include agreed upon i
adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.) -

o
$ 874.67 Furmnish Labor & Materials to provide (1) new window well at classroom 125C per the attacheiiﬁp’MR”’ j

sketch, - e e
(Reason; Field Condition) e .
(Attachment: CMG of Easton, Inc. #5.R dated 12-3-18). T

e
o, Sy
K“u

R

$ 1,863.75 Furnish Labor & Misc. materials/wire to reinstall (8) existing intercom speakers removed dl?rﬁfﬁ'gm‘__n
demolition. Speakers to be reconnected to existing intercom circuits. k‘"*'mkw
(Reason: Field Condition) /./

(Attachment: CMG of Easton, Inc. #8.R dated 12-3-18) (R //
; e
o

$ 77293 Fumish labor on a T&M basis to complete saw-cutting, demolition, and excav tio% of existin

Ve

concrete slab for scheduled plumbing due to presence of existing underground lelectrical feeders 4s
identified by Master Locators.
(Reason: Unforeseen Conditions)

(Attachment: CMG of Easton, Inc. #9.R dated 12-3-18)

$ 3,511.35 TOTAL ‘“\
$22,454.50 Allowance ’
$18,943.15 Remaining Allowance

The original Contract Sum was 352,300.0¢
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders __0.0

The Contract Sum will be unchanged by this Change Order in the amount of 0.00

$

$ .

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 552,300.00
$

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 552,300.00

The Contract Time will be increased by ( ) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be January 4, 2019

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the
Contract Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been
agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supeisede the
Construction Change Directive.

AIA Document G701"™ - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved.
WARNING: This AIA' Document is protected by U.S, Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of
this AIR’ Document, or any portion of it, may result in sBevere civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
possible under the law. This draft was produced by AIA software at 10:31:05 ET on 12/05/2018 under Order No. 4714766657 which expires on
11/28/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3BSADAS3)

1



